'NORTH AMERICA

Antelope
Badger
Bear (Black) xLF
Oto3
3-1/4to 4
4-1/4 and Over
Grizzly, Brown, Polar, Russian
Oto4-3/4
5to 5-3/4
and'OVER
Beaver
Bison
Boar (Pig)
Bobcat
Civit
Dom Cat
Ringtail
Caribou
Cow (Bull - Long Horn)
Cow w/long hair will be charged at Bisson price
Coyote
Deer (White Tail Mule / Black Tail)
Elk
Fawn
Fox
Fisher
Horse
Goat: Mountian (bleached)
Lynx
Marten - Minx
Mountain Lion - WE DO NOT PROCESS
Moose
Musk Ox
Muskrat
Opossum
Otter
Porcupine - WET TAN ONLY
Racoon
Sheep (White haired and bleached)
Bighorn - Mountain, Dall or Desert
Domestic or Marino
Stone
Skunk
Squirrel
Weasel
Wolf
Wolverine
Yak

Cape Half Mount

$46.50 $96.75
$26.50

$25.00 LF
$25.00 LF
$25.00 LF

$26.00 LF
$26.00 LF
$26.00 LF

$345-$395  $585-$725

$85.50

$29.50 $39.50
$91.50 $155.00
$150.00

$28.50 $40.25
$46.50 $96.75
$135.00 $225.00
$31.00

$125.00

$79.50 $165.00
$40.25 $59.50

$215-5240  $525.00
$363.50 $550.00

$24.50
$79.50 $128.00
$105.75 $139.75
$79.00 $128.00
$23.50

$45.00

$167.50

Life Size
$158.50
$60.50

$26.99 LF
$27.99 LF
$30.00 LF

$36.75 LF
$37.50 LF
$38.75 LF
$81.50
$1,150-$1,540
$169.50-$210
$59.50
$38.50
$56.50
$39.00
$335.50
$815.00

$71.00
$165.00
$451.50
$95.00
$62.50
$55.00
$485.00
$272.50
$72.00
$40.00

$850-$1,150
$1,225
$28.50
$35.00
$59.50
$255.00
$57.00

$290.00
$285.00
$290.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$105.50
$72.50
$975.00

Full Hide Back Hide W/Head
$44.50 $39.50

$56.00
$13.75 SF $13.756F $985-$1,387
$91.00-5104.00 $82.50-$85.50
$56.25

$8.50 SF $8.50 SF
$12.00 SF $12.00 SF $725.00

$65.25 $49.50

$44.50 $39.50 $112.25
$185.00 $98.00 $391.50
$48.50 $38.00 $48.00
$9.75 SF $9.75 SF $385.00
$143.50 $105.00

$69.50 $58.50

$35.00 LF $35.00 LF $35.00 LF
$310.00 $250.00
$16.00 SF $16.00 SF
$25.00

$50.50

$50.00 $57.75

$80.00 $60.00
$104.00 $84.00
$80.00 $60.00
$38.00
$40.00

$89.50
$67.50
$13.75 SF $13.75 SF
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